
 

5:30 -9:30PM

11:00-12:45PM

5:30-7:15PM

7:30-9:30PM

11:45-12:45PM

5:30-6:30PM

5:30-7:15PM

7:30-9:30PM

7:00-8:45AM

10:45-2:15PM

2:30-5:30PM

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Group X Classes

Group X Classes Group X Classes

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Group X Classes Group X Classes

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Group X Classes

Group X Classes

Group X Classes

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

                                                                                                                                            

Open Gym and Adult Sports are subject to change. This will be at the 

discretion of YMCA Management (View Monthly Gym Schedule)                                      

Schedule is subject to change due to group fitness classes look for postings

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Group X Classes

Family Shoot Around

SATURDAY

4:15-7:30PM

4:00-5:15PM

10:45-12:45PM

1:00-4:00PM

FRIDAY

MONDAY *Side with the Cycle Studio 

5:30-8:15 AM OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

11:45-5:30PM OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

THURSDAY

5:30-8:15AM 

8:30-10:45PM

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

8:30-10:45AM

TUESDAY

4:30-5:15PM

Group X Classes

Adult Pickelball Adult Pickelball

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

AP PROGRAM

DAILY GYM 
SCHEDULE          
Court 1 Court 2 

Adult Pickleball Adult Pickleball 

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Group X Classes Group X Classes

Group X Classes

WINTER 2019

Adult Basketball Full Court Adult Basketball Full Court

Group X Classes

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT AP PROGRAM

Family Shoot Around

Adult Pickelball 

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Adult Pickelball 

8:30-11:30AM

5:30-8:15AM 

11:00-3:45PM

6:45-9:30PM

1:00-4:00PM

5:30-8:15 AM 

8:30-11:30AM

1:00-4:00PM

Family Shoot Around Family Shoot Around

4:00-5:15PM

WEDNESDAY 

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

5:30-8:45AM

9:00-10:30AM

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Family Shoot Around Family Shoot Around

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Family Shoot Around

3:15 - 5:30PM OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT

Adult Basketball Full Court Adult Basketball Full Court

Family Shoot Around Family Shoot Around

Family Shoot Around

9:00-10:30AM Group X Classes

12:00-3:00PM Adult Pickelball  Adult Pickelball  

Group X Classes

SUNDAY

Family Shoot Around

Family Shoot Around

Group X Classes Group X Classes

OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT


