DAILY GYM SCHEDUĻE

WINTER 2019

	Court 1	Court 2
MONDAY		*Side with the Cycle Studio
5:30-8:15 AM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
8:30-11:30AM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
11:45-5:30PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
5:30 -9:30PM	Family Shoot Around	Family Shoot Around
TUESDAY		
5:30-8:15AM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
8:30-10:45AM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
11:00-12:45PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
1:00-4:00PM	Adult Pickleball	Adult Pickleball
4:00-5:15PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	AP PROGRAM
5:30-7:15PM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
7:30-9:30PM	Adult Basketball Full Court	Adult Basketball Full Court
WEDNESDAY		
5:30-8:15 AM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
8:30-11:30AM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
11:45-12:45PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
1:00-4:00PM	Adult Pickelball	Adult Pickelball
4:30-5:15PM	Family Shoot Around	Family Shoot Around
5:30-6:30PM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
6:45-9:30PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
THURSDAY		
5:30-8:15AM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
8:30-10:45PM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
11:00-3:45PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
4:00-5:15PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	AP PROGRAM
5:30-7:15PM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
7:30-9:30PM	Family Shoot Around	Family Shoot Around
FRIDAY		
5:30-8:45AM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
9:00-10:30AM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
10:45-12:45PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT
1:00-4:00PM	Adult Pickelball	Adult Pickelball
4:15-7:30PM	Family Shoot Around	Family Shoot Around
SATURDAY		
7:00-8:45AM	Family Shoot Around	Family Shoot Around
9:00-10:30AM	Group X Classes	Group X Classes
10:45-2:15PM	Family Shoot Around	Family Shoot Around
2:30-5:30PM	Adult Basketball Full Court	Adult Basketball Full Court
SUNDAY		
12:00-3:00PM	Adult Pickelball	Adult Pickelball
3:15 - 5:30PM	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT	OPEN GYM NO FULL COURT